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Manufacturer 

Item Number 350925-1 Amount 0.47 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

UMNL SOK 30-

26 PTPBR Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2021-04-11 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentratio

n Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

1001201 H06 

.0126/0.32*.8

9/22.606 BP 1

0.4699999988

08 g

Material 2 Brass

0.4676499988

1396 g

Substance 3 NICKEL 7440-02-0 0.2000000000

0.0009352999

9762792 g

Substance 3 ZINC 7440-66-6

31.522500000

0

0.1474149708

76130541 g

Substance 3 MERCURY 7439-97-6 0.0005000000

0.0000023382

499940698 g

Substance 3 MANGANESE 7439-96-5 0.0500000000

0.0002338249

9940698 g

Substance 3 BERYLLIUM 7440-41-7 0.0010000000

0.0000046764

999881396 g

Substance 3 CHROMIUM 7440-47-3 0.0010000000

0.0000046764

999881396 g

Substance 3 COBALT 7440-48-4 0.1000000000

0.0004676499

9881396 g

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8

68.000000000

0

0.3180019991

934928 g

Substance 3 LEAD 7439-92-1 0.0500000000

0.0002338249

9940698 g

Substance 3 ANTIMONY 7440-36-0 0.0100000000

0.0000467649

99881396 g

Substance 3 IRON 7439-89-6 0.0500000000

0.0002338249

9940698 g

Substance 3 CADMIUM 7440-43-9 0.0050000000

0.0000233824

99940698 g

Substance 3 ARSENIC 7440-38-2 0.0100000000

0.0000467649

99881396 g

Material 2 Tin Plate

0.0023499999

9404 g

Substance 3 LEAD 7439-92-1 0.1000000000

0.0000023499

9999404 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 0.2000000000

0.0000046999

9998808 g

Substance 3 TIN 7440-31-5

97.850000000

0

0.0022994749

9416814 g

Substance 3 ZINC 7440-66-6 0.3500000000

0.0000082249

9997914 g

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8 1.5000000000

0.0000352499

999106 g

Sub Item 1

Adhesive and 

Sealants 1 0.000173353 g

Material 2 LUBRICANT 0.000173353 g

Substance 3

NAPHTHA 

(PETROLEUM), 

HYDROTREATE

D HEAVY 64742-48-9

72.000000000

0

0.0001248141

6 g

Substance 3

DI(2-

ETHYLHEXYL) 

DIMERATE 68424-40-8

11.100000000

0

0.0000192421

83 g

Substance 3

3-

BUTOXYPROP

AN-2-OL 5131-66-8

11.000000000

0

0.0000190688

3 g

Substance 3

WHITE 

MINERAL OIL 

(PETROLEUM) 8042-47-5 5.3000000000

0.0000091877

09 g

Substance 3

PARAFFIN 

WAXES AND 

HYDROCARBO

N WAXES, 

MICROCRYST. 63231-60-7 0.6000000000

0.0000010401

18 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that 

Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company 

acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently 

verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a 

minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the 

certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions 

of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's 

liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.
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