

	<u> </u>	T		T	T	T		7			
Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D		
Supplier Information											
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product						
Name	Connectivity	ID		Name	Compliance	Contact Title					
Company	TE					-					
Unique ID	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2021-04-11	Contact Email	productcompliance@te.com						
Contact		-	-	-	-						
Phone											
Number	+001-800-522	+001-800-522-6752									
Legal Statement											
Supplier											
Acceptance	true										
Legal Stateme	ent										

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

				Pro	duct					
				Pro	duct					
Manufacturer	250025 1	Amount	0.47	Varaion		ldontitu.				
Item Number	350925-1	Amount	0.47	Version	-	Identity				
-	UMNL SOK 30-	Moight 11004	~	Mafu Cito		Authoritu				
Item Name Date	26 PTPBR 2021-04-11		g Each	Mfr Site		Authority				
Product Disclosure										
Sub- item/Materia I/Substance	Level	<i>Name</i> 1001201 H06	Substance Category	Substance CAS	Substance Concentratio n	Quantity	Mass per Unit	иом	Exemption	
Sub Item	1	.0126/0.32*.8 9/22.606 BP				1	0.4699999988 08	g		
Material	2	Brass					0.4676499988 1396	α		
Material	2	DI 033					0.0009352999	g		
Substance	3	NICKEL		7440-02-0	0.2000000000 31.522500000		9762792 0.1474149708	g		
Substance	3	ZINC		7440-66-6	0		76130541	g		
Substance	3	MERCURY		7439-97-6	0.0005000000		0.0000023382 499940698	g		
Substance	3	MANGANESE		7439-96-5	0.0500000000		0.0002338249 9940698	g		
Substance	3	BERYLLIUM		7440-41-7	0.0010000000		0.0000046764 999881396	g		
							0.0000046764			
Substance	3	CHROMIUM		7440-47-3	0.0010000000		999881396 0.0004676499	g		
Substance	3	COBALT		7440-48-4	0.1000000000		9881396	g		
Substance	3	COPPER		7440-50-8	68.000000000 0		0.3180019991 934928	g		
Substance	3	LEAD		7439-92-1	0.0500000000		0.0002338249 9940698	g		
Substance	3	ANTIMONY		7440-36-0	0.0100000000		0.0000467649 99881396	g		
Substance	3	IRON		7439-89-6	0.0500000000		0.0002338249 9940698	g		
Substance	3	CADMIUM		7440-43-9	0.0050000000		0.0000233824 99940698	g		
Substance	3	ARSENIC		7440-38-2	0.0100000000		0.0000467649 99881396	g		
Material	2	Tin Plate					0.0023499999 9404	g		
Substance	3	LEAD		7439-92-1	0.1000000000		0.0000023499 9999404	g		
Substance	3	CONTAINS NO REPORTABLE TE5081-2 SUBSTANCES		TE5081-2- 0320	0.2000000000		0.0000046999 9998808	8		
					97.850000000		0.0022994749			
Substance	3	TIN		7440-31-5	0		9416814 0.0000082249	g		
Substance	3	ZINC		7440-66-6	0.3500000000		9997914 0.0000352499	g		
Substance	3	COPPER		7440-50-8	1.5000000000		999106	g		
Sub Item	1	Adhesive and Sealants				1	0.000173353	g		
Material	2	LUBRICANT					0.000173353	g		
Substance	3	NAPHTHA (PETROLEUM), HYDROTREATE D HEAVY DI(2-		64742-48-9	72.000000000 0		0.0001248141 6	g		
Substance	3	ETHYLHEXYL) DIMERATE		68424-40-8	11.100000000		0.0000192421 83	g		
Substance	3	3- BUTOXYPROP AN-2-OL		5131-66-8	11.000000000 0		0.0000190688 3	g		
Substance	3	WHITE MINERAL OIL (PETROLEUM)		8042-47-5	5.3000000000		0.0000091877 09	g		
Substance	3	PARAFFIN WAXES AND HYDROCARBO N WAXES, MICROCRYST.		63231-60-7	0.6000000000		0.0000010401 18	g		